
    

 

 

 

PHOENIX DAY SCHOOL FOR THE DEAF  
 

VARSITY BOYS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 

2023-2024 

  

DATE DAY HOME / AWAY  SCHOOL TIME 

November 21 Tuesday Away BASIS Phoenix  5:30 PM  

November 29 Wednesday Home  
North Phoenix     
Preparatory 7:00 PM  

November 30  Thursday  Away  Mayer  7:00 PM  

December 5 Tuesday Home  Lincoln Preparatory  7:00 PM  

December 8-9 Fri-Sat  Away  

Roadrunner Classic 

Santa Fe, NM TBD 

December 14 Thursday Away  Valley Lutheran  7:00 PM  

December 16 Saturday Away  ASDB  5:30 PM  

December 19  Tuesday Home  Bagdad  6:00 PM  

January 9 Tuesday  Home  Valley Lutheran  8:00 PM 

January 11 Thursday  Home Superior Jr./Sr.  7:00 PM  

January 12 Friday  Away  Hayden 7:00 PM 

January 16 Tuesday Away  Cicero Preparatory  7:00 PM 



January 17-20 Thur-Sat Away  WSBC - Tucson  TBD 

January 22 Monday Away  Lincoln Preparatory  7:00 PM 

January 24 Wednesday Home  Patagonia Union 6:00 PM  

January 27 Saturday  Home  ASDB  5:30 PM  

January 30  Tuesday  Home  Cicero Preparatory 7:00 PM 

February 1 Thursday Home Antelope Union  7:00 PM 

 

*Schedules are subject to change without notice.  Please check the PDSD website at  

https://asdb.az.gov/roadrunners/ for updates.       10-27-23 

 

 

 

Locations: 

 

Basis Phoenix: 3231 N 22nd Street, Phoenix, AZ 85022 (602) 595-9870 

Mayer: 17300 E. Mule Deer Dr., Mayer, AZ 86333 (928) 642-1201 

New Mexico School for the Deaf: 1060 Cerrillos Rd., Santa Fe, NM 87505 (505) 476-6300 

Valley Lutheran 5199 N. 7th Ave., Phoenix, AZ 85013 (602) 230-1600 

ASDB: 1200 W Speedway Blvd., Tucson, AZ 85745 (520) 770-3458 

Hayden: 824 Thorne Ave., Winkelman, AZ 85192 520-356-7876 

Cicero Prep Academy: 7205 N. Pima Rd Scottsdale, AZ 85250 (480) 222-1509 

ASDB: 1200 W Speedway Blvd., Tucson, AZ 85745 (520) 770-3458 

Lincoln Prep Academy: 2250 S. Gilbert Rd Chandler, AZ 85286 (480) 424-1796 
 


